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TeeJet Full Cone Spray Orifice Disc

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Options
Orifice Disc Material

Orifice Disc/Core
Size

Teejet

Stainless Steel
Hardened Stainless
Steel

Ceramic
Polymer

1

8

5

14

10

4

6

3

12

7

2

16

1.5



